 PRODUCT FACT SHEET
Comsol USB-C Universal Laptop Charger
100W
Comsol Pty Ltd
4 Kelham Place
Glendenning NSW 2761
Email: orders@comsol.com.au
Fax: 02 9352 0011
Office Hours: Monday - Friday
9:00am - 5:00pm
Tel: 02 9352 0000
Website: www.comsol.com.au
Product Brief
Charge your MacBook Pro, MacBook Air, Windows laptop,
Chromebook or tablet
Compatible with most USB-C laptops, Ultrabooks &
Chromebooks • Apple • HP • Dell • Lenovo • Microsoft •
Acer • Asus
Features
• USB-C PD (Power Delivery) ensures fast, safe & optimal
charging performance
• Perfect for the 16” MacBook Pro
• Ideal for the latest MacBook Air, MacBook Pro 13” and 15”
• Ideal for Windows laptops and Chromebooks with USB-C
charging
• Fixed 2 metre USB-C cable
• Full safety protection provides peace of mind for you and
your devices
• Built-in over charging, over heating and short circuit
protection
• Input: AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 2.5A
• USB-C PD Output: 5V/3A 9V/3A 12V/3A 15V/3A 20V/5A
(Max)
• Total Power Output: 100W
WARRANTY
2 years
PRODUCT PART NO.
Comsol USB-C Universal Laptop
Charger 100W
WCC100FC